## Description of low bracks of the State of th

		7	00008306237 -10/10/020104800
SUBJECT: K	(il'n Time Stu (PROPOSED CORPORA)	idio, Inc.	*****78.75 *****78.
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
,			
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Rachel Free		
-	3317 Glene	(Printed or typed) Pagles Drive Address	<u>,                                     </u>
-	Pace, FL	32571 State & Zip	TA O
-		4- 9994 elephone number	02 OCT 10 AM IO: SECRETARY OF STA ALLAHASSEE FLOR
			AMIO: 14 YOF STATE EE FLORIDA

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

1		
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	75 S	
	02 OCT 10 SECRETAR TALLAHASS	3
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	HAS T I C	
	SEE SY O	
Kil'n Time Studio, Inc.	AM 10: 14 Y OF STATE SEE FLORID	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	in 14	**************************************
The principal place of husiness/mailing address is:	<b>D</b> `	•
5638 Woodbine Road Pace, FL 32571		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: to provide a reto The general nature of the business to be by this corporation is craft and hobby.	ail Servi	æ.
The neveral nature of the business to be -	transact	ed
by this corporation is craft and hobby.		
ARTICLE IV SHARES	2	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 Shares of \$1.00 par value Common Stock.		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)		
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):  Rachel Freeland president		
3317 Glenecoles Drive		
3317 Gleneagles Drive Pace, FL 32571		
(850) 994-9994		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:		
Joseph Freeland 3317 Glenegales Drive		
3317 Gleneagles Drive Pace, FL 32571		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		
Kachel Freeland 3317 Gleneagles Drive		
	• شيئة علية على والدوار عن والروار والروار والروار	****
**************************************	at the place design	nated in this
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above states of process for the above states of this contributes and familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this contributes the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this contributes the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this contributes the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this contributes the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this contributes the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this contributes the agent agent and agree to act in this contributes the agent and agree to act in this contributes the agent agent and agree to act in this contributes the agent agent and agree to act in this contributes the agent agent and agree to act in this contributes the agent	apacity '	
10	17/02_	_
Signature/Registered Agent	Date	· · ·
12 12 12 12	17/00	
( )add & Helland	Date	<del>-</del> · · ·
/ Signature/Incorporator		